NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 1995

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

1,805
2,321
4,126

818
1,005
1,823

5,949

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

1,027
1,067
2,094

384
375
759

2,853

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,318
1,812
3,130

559
729
1,288

4,418

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

889
977
1,866

303
300
603

2,469

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.73
0.78
0.76

0.68
0.73
0.71

0.74

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.87
0.92
0.89

0.79
0.80
0.79

0.87

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

556
829
1,385

143
158
301

1,686

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

724
707
1,431

135
116
251

1,682

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.42
0.46
0.44

0.26
0.22
0.23

0.38

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.81
0.72
0.77

0.45
0.39
0.42

0.68



