NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 1995 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	1,805	1,318	0.73	556	0.42
Women	2,321	1,812	0.78	829	0.46
Total	4,126	3,130	0.76	1,385	0.44
Out-of-State					
Men	818	559	0.68	143	0.26
Women	1,005	729	0.73	158	0.22
Total	1,823	1,288	0.71	301	0.23
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	5,949	4,418	0.74	1,686	0.38
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	1,027	889	0.87	724	0.81
Women	1,067	977	0.92	707	0.72
Total	2,094	1,866	0.89	1,431	0.77
Out-of-State					
Men	384	303	0.79	135	0.45
Women	375	300	0.80	116	0.39
Total	759	603	0.79	251	0.42
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	2,853	2,469	0.87	1,682	0.68

^{*} Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.